
 2025 Region 9 Championships Patty Liarakos - Secretary 
 Will Rogers Memorial Center Ft. Worth, TX 76107 (210) 912-8679 

Class Listing   Saturday – John Justin 
 Class Description 
 Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner 

 300 Western Dressage Intro Level Walk/Trot 10 & Under (Test 1) 
   119 Prelonzo VO Avery Berkman Granger Durdin 
   123 Khentucky J Addison Eatherton Richard Kosiba 

 

 301 Western Dressage Intro Level CH (Test 4) 
   103 KMA San Patricio++ Annie Wiggins Sherra Rieger 
   107 Magnolia Lace HCA Susan Lamping Gerald or Susan Lamping 
   118 Crusaders Vulcan MM Granger Durdin Granger Durdin 
   121 LA Rondine J Camryn Scharff Granger Durdin 
   122 ALA Melisande Alycia Castleman Granger Durdin 
   124 KMA Big Bucks Kathy Braden  Karma Arabians 
   127 MSU Salvitor Krista Wilkes Anna Matlock 
   132 BA Southern Charm Krista Wilkes Lynn Almond 
   139 Mr. Magnifficoo PMA Mariah Wilson Abby Baker 
   140 Kharissmatik Mariah Wilson  Henry & Susan Claycamp 1999 Trust 
 

 302 Western Dressage Intro Level ATR CH (Test 4) 
   107 Magnolia Lace HCA Susan Lamping Gerald or Susan Lamping 
   108 Adivine Moment Pamela Gault Pamela Gault 
   112 Mozeyondown RA+ Alexis Goss Carey or Ainsley Bell 
   117 CBA Imperial Surtur Chris Kornegay Chris Kornegay & Debi Loff 
   118 Crusaders Vulcan MM Granger Durdin Granger Durdin 
   119 Prelonzo VO Avery Berkman Granger Durdin 
   121 LA Rondine J Morgan Hartman Smallwood Granger Durdin 
   123 Khentucky J Addison Eatherton Richard Kosiba 
   126 KMA Sanidiego Karlan Downing  Karma Arabians 
   127 MSU Salvitor Anna Matlock Anna Matlock 
   128 Salty John Gabrielle Sitomer Alexis or Lauren Gassen 
   129 Strawberry Wine CA Gabrielle Sitomer Callan Koy or Gabrielle Sitomer 
   130 Maxema RA Catherine Weitzel Lynn Almond 
   131 Shut Up An Dance Jennifer Weitzel Jennifer Weitzel 
   132 BA Southern Charm Korie Popovich Lynn Almond 
   139 Mr. Magnifficoo PMA Abby Baker Abby Baker 
 

 303 Western Dressage Basic Level CH (Test 4) 
   101 Dinar CCA Malinda G Passmore Malinda G Passmore 
   102 PP Orion Dan Marcum Emelia Hoppe Wolf 
   103 KMA San Patricio++ Annie Wiggins Sherra Rieger 
   105 Fames Colorfulmiracle++++// Kathy V Marcum Linda Stoudemayer 
   106 Faras Echo++++// Kathy V Marcum Linda Stoudemayer 
   113 Brown Sugar Bourbon+/ Katie Halpain Lisa I Halpain 
   117 CBA Imperial Surtur Sandra Johnson Chris Kornegay & Debi Loff 
   122 ALA Melisande Alycia Castleman Granger Durdin 
   124 KMA Big Bucks Kathy Braden  Karma Arabians 
   135 Inconceivable V Katie Steiner Keri ONeal 
   139 Mr. Magnifficoo PMA Mariah Wilson Abby Baker 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



 304 Western Dressage Basic Level ATR CH (Test 4) 
   101 Dinar CCA Malinda G Passmore Malinda G Passmore 
   104 IM Affirmmed In Color+++// Rayni Jackson Sherra Rieger 
   112 Mozeyondown RA+ Alexis Goss Carey or Ainsley Bell 
   113 Brown Sugar Bourbon+/ Katie Halpain Lisa I Halpain 
   116 CBA Imperial Thunder Chris Kornegay Chris Kornegay 
   118 Crusaders Vulcan MM Morgan Hartman Smallwood Granger Durdin 
   120 No Question MM Lucia Rappazzo Zanca Granger Durdin 

 

 305 Western Dressage Level 1 CH (Test 4) 
   102 PP Orion Dan Marcum Emelia Hoppe Wolf 
   104 IM Affirmmed In Color+++// Rayni Jackson Sherra Rieger 
   105 Fames Colorfulmiracle++++// Kathy V Marcum Linda Stoudemayer 
   106 Faras Echo++++// Kathy V Marcum Linda Stoudemayer 
   115 CBA Lightning Sandra Johnson Chris Kornegay or Koral  
 Kornegay 
   116 CBA Imperial Thunder Sandra Johnson Chris Kornegay 
   125 TA Kholibrie+++/ Kathy Braden Kara Powell 
   142 Regalo C Mariah Wilson Martin or Rusty Cook 

 

 306 Western Dressage Level 1 ATR CH (Test 4) 
   115 CBA Lightning Chris Kornegay Chris Kornegay or Koral  
 Kornegay 
   120 No Question MM Lucia Rappazzo Zanca Granger Durdin 
   125 TA Kholibrie+++/ Kara Powell Kara Powell 
   134 SA Loraleii Karen Fischer Karen Fischer 

 

 307 Western Dressage Level 2 CH (Test 4) 
   104 IM Affirmmed In Color+++// Annie Wiggins Sherra Rieger 
   142 Regalo C Mariah Wilson Martin or Rusty Cook 

 

 308 Western Dressage Level 2 ATR CH (Test 4) 
   133 Dakota Chex Karen Fischer Karen Fischer 

 

 309 Western Dressage Level 3 CH (Test 4) 
 No Entries 

 

 310 Western Dressage Level 3 ATR CH (Test 4) 
   133 Dakota Chex Karen Fischer Karen Fischer 


